KOREA INTERNATIONAL JIU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

Male | White | Master 1 | Light

~76.0kg

5mins

7

1

Bracket

Jongho Lee
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

DQ

FREE

6- 35

Pyeong Dong Kim
OVERLIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Colt Worley
OVERLIMIT JU JITSU ASSOCIATION

6- 29

Min Cheol Jung
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

Sunghun Lee
KYEOK SUL JIU JTSU

Yongjoo Kim
K JCOMPETITION TEAM

6- 30

6- 36

6- 43

6- 42




